
Turniej Gomoku Swap2 - Kraków 27 lutego 2010
Tabela turniejowa  (12 rund)

  Mc    Zawodnik    Pkt    Śr-Buch.    Buch.    Progr.  

  1    Fitzermann, Adrian    9    72.0    82.5    68.0  
  2    Lange, Jarosław    9    71.0    85.5    56.0  
  3    Majczyk, Marcin    9    69.5    80.5    56.0  
  4    Harmasz, Adam    8.5    71.5    82.5    53.0  
  5    Tamioła, Artur    8    71.0    81.0    50.0  
  6    Miśkiewicz, Mateusz    8    66.5    76.5    51.0  
  7    śukowski, Michał    7.5    69.5    83.0    52.0  
  8    Tarasiński, Paweł    7    63.5    74.0    45.0  
  9    Gaweł, Krzysztof    6.5    69.5    83.0    46.0  

  10    Bieniek, Piotr    6    69.5    83.0    43.0  
  11    Małowiejski, Piotr    6    69.0    79.5    38.0  
  12    Podwyszyński, Karol    6    61.0    71.5    39.0  
  13    Gorzecki, Marek    6    59.5    69.5    41.0  
  14    Skrzypczak, Mikołaj    6    58.0    71.5    36.0  
  15    Białkowski, Łukasz    6    55.5    65.5    36.0  
  16    Puszkarewicz, Paweł    6    50.5    58.0    30.0  
  17    Śmietana, Sebastian    6    47.0    56.5    35.0  
  18    Leszko, Michał    6    46.0    53.0    29.0  
  19    Bohdankiewicz, Marcin    5.5    64.5    78.0    41.0  
  20    Pietrusiak, Michał    5    59.5    71.5    34.0  
  21    Kądziołka, Patryk    5    48.5    57.0    31.0  
  22    Jakubczyński, Jarosław    5    47.0    57.0    25.0  
  23    Boratyński, Krzysztof    2.5    56.5    66.5    23.0  
  24    Borowicz, Adam    2    52.0    62.0    13.0  
  25    Gwóźdź, Szymon    1.5    54.0    63.5    10.0  
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Turniej Gomoku Swap2 - Kraków 27 lutego 2010
Tabela kojarzeń i rezultatów  (12 rund)

  Nr    Zawodnik    Suma    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10  

  1    Fitzermann, Adrian    9    24 : W    8 : W    13 : W    9 : W    7 : W    2 : W    4 : W    3 : L    14 : W    6 : L  
  2    Lange, Jarosław    9    11 : W    3 : W    4 : L    5 : W    6 : W    1 : L    8 : W    12 : L    19 : W    7 : W  
  3    Majczyk, Marcin    9    22 : W    2 : L    11 : W    10 : L    23 : W    13 : W    6 : W    1 : W    7 : W    5 : W  
  4    Harmasz, Adam    8.5    19 : D    12 : W    2 : W    7 : L    17 : W    8 : W    1 : L    5 : W    6 : L    9 : W  
  5    Tamioła, Artur    8    25 : W    9 : L    19 : W    2 : L    11 : W    10 : W    7 : W    4 : L    12 : W    3 : L  
  6    Miśkiewicz, Mateusz    8    9 : L    25 : W    23 : W    13 : W    2 : L    15 : W    3 : L    10 : W    4 : W    1 : W  
  7    śukowski, Michał    7.5    21 : W    20 : W    9 : D    4 : W    1 : L    19 : W    5 : L    8 : W    3 : L    2 : L  
  8    Tarasiński, Paweł    7    15 : W    1 : L    12 : W    20 : W    10 : W    4 : L    2 : L    7 : L    11 : L    24 : W  
  9    Gaweł, Krzysztof    6.5    6 : W    5 : W    7 : D    1 : L    19 : L    11 : W    10 : L    16 : W    15 : W    4 : L  
  10    Bieniek, Piotr    6    20 : L    21 : W    15 : W    3 : W    8 : L    5 : L    9 : W    6 : L    13 : W    12 : W  

  11    Małowiejski, Piotr    6    2 : L   : W    3 : L    16 : W    5 : L    9 : L    18 : W    24 : W    8 : W    14 : W  
  12    Podwyszyński, Karol    6    16 : W    4 : L    8 : L    17 : L    24 : W    20 : W    21 : W    2 : W    5 : L    10 : L  
  13    Gorzecki, Marek    6    17 : W    23 : W    1 : L    6 : L    20 : W    3 : L    19 : W    14 : L    10 : L    18 : W  
  14    Skrzypczak, Mikołaj    6   :    :    :    : W    22 : W    16 : W    17 : W    13 : W    1 : L    11 : L  
  15    Białkowski, Łukasz    6    8 : L    22 : W    10 : L    18 : W    16 : L    6 : L    23 : W    21 : W    9 : L    25 : W  
  16    Puszkarewicz, Paweł    6    12 : L    19 : L    22 : W    11 : L    15 : W    14 : L    20 : W    9 : L    18 : L   : W  
  17    Śmietana, Sebastian    6    13 : L    24 : W    20 : L    12 : W    4 : L    25 : W    14 : L    19 : L   : W    23 : W  
  18    Leszko, Michał    6   :    :     24 : W    15 : L    21 : L    22 : W    11 : L    25 : W    16 : W    13 : L  

19  Bohdankiewicz, Marcin    5.5    4 : D    16 : W    5 : L    21 : W    9 : W    7 : L    13 : L    17 : W    2 : L    20 : L  
  20    Pietrusiak, Michał    5    10 : W    7 : L    17 : W    8 : L    13 : L    12 : L    16 : L   : W    22 : W    19 : W  

  21    Kądziołka, Patryk    5    7 : L    10 : L    25 : W    19 : L    18 : W    23 : W    12 : L    15 : L    24 : W    22 : L  
22  Jakubczyński, Jarosław    5    3 : L    15 : L    16 : L    25 : W    14 : L    18 : L   : W    23 : W    20 : L    21 : W  
23    Boratyński, Krzysztof    2.5   : W    13 : L    6 : L    24 : W    3 : L    21 : L    15 : L    22 : L    25 : D    17 : L  

  24    Borowicz, Adam    2    1 : L    17 : L    18 : L    23 : L    12 : L   : W    25 : W    11 : L    21 : L    8 : L  
  25    Gwóźdź, Szymon    1.5    5 : L    6 : L    21 : L    22 : L   : W    17 : L    24 : L    18 : L    23 : D    15 : L  
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  11    12  

  5 : L    10 : W  

  10 : W    15 : W  

  4 : L    9 : W  
  3 : W    23 : W  
  1 : W    6 : W  

  11 : W    5 : L  

  13 : W    11 : W  
  14 : W    19 : W  

  20 : W    3 : L  
  2 : L    1 : L  

  6 : L    7 : L  

  19 : L   : W  
  7 : L    25 : W  
  8 : L    21 : W  

  17 : W    2 : L  
  25 : W    24 : W  

  15 : L    22 : W  
  23 : W    20 : W  
  12 : W    8 : L  

  9 : L    18 : L  

 : W    14 : L  

  24 : W    17 : L  
  18 : L    4 : L  
  22 : L    16 : L  
  16 : L    13 : L  


